18 www.eurotruss.com
Multi Truss
HD22, the ladder beam Truss which carries the best
ingredients in terms of design, strength, durability and
user friendliness. No compromise has been made and
this truss is the perfect extension to your existing truss
range.
HD22 has a symmetrical bracing pattern using 20x2 mm

•	 Horizontal pin position which ease and fasten installation
•	 Universal corner block system allowing you to create all directions
•	 TüV approved
Facts
Specifications HD22
Height:
Width:
Main Tube:
Braces:
200 mm
48,4 mm
48,4 x 4,47  mm
20 x 2 mm
HD22 Ladder Truss
Productcode Description
HD22-025A HD22 Ladder Truss, L=25cm (adpt. piece)
HD22-050 HD22 Ladder Truss, L=50cm
HD22-100 HD22 Ladder Truss, L=100cm
HD22-150 HD22 Ladder Truss, L=150cm
HD22-200 HD22 Ladder Truss, L=200cm
HD22-250 HD22 Ladder Truss, L=250cm
HD22-300 HD22 Ladder Truss, L=300cm
HD22-400 HD22 Ladder Truss, L=400cm
Diagram
15
1,6
 m